w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
140
w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
S-8
Tool-less Thumb Screws
Front Access I/O Panel

Indicators LEDs for Power ON/OFF, HDD,
Fan & Alarm
Speaker 0.4W Built-In
Switches Power ON/OFF, System & Alarm
Reset
Material of Front Bezel Aluminum Parts
Material of Main Chassis 0.8/0.6 SECC/SGCC
Color of Front Bezel Black
Color of Main Chassis Black
Front Connector
USB 2.0 x 2 Connector
1 x IEEE1394, 1 x Line Out,
1 x Microphone
Dimensions (WxHxD) 8.2 x 17.8 x 20.2 inch
Model Number Output Page
TC-300/400R8 300/400W 208
TC-300/400/500R8A 300/400/500W 210
TC-580/620PD3 580/620W 232
Model Number Output Page
TC-350/400/500PD1 350/400/500W 230
TC-600/650/700/750PD2 600/650/700/750W 234